DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2020

= :{Day

> T _|Date Time : Semister |Teacher Topic
Friday: | 5/6/2020[11:30 to 13:15Pm.. .. |4th Sem |[Dr. Ajit Jadhav Surgical Nutrition
Friday 12/6/2020(11:30 to 13:15 Pm-iotij4th.Sem |Dr. Ajit Jadhav Pre operative fu'l dPost operative Care
o |Friday:  {19/6/2020: [11:30 to 13:15 Pm 4th Sem  |Dr. Bhushan Patil Fluid electrolytes
| Friday 26/6/2020 |11:30 to 13:15 Pm - [4th Sem Dr. Ajit Jadhav Sepsis and Anti Spesis
Tuesday 2/6/2020|2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem [Dr. Atul Gowardhan Facial Spaces of hand
Friday 6/5/2020(11:00 to 12:00 noon |6th Sem |Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagg Principal of radiotherapy
Tuesday 6/9/2020|2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Atul Gowardhan Burn Management
Friday 6/12/2020|11:00 to 12:00 noon 6th Sem [Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagg OT Techniques
Tuesday | 6/16/2020(2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Atul Gowardhan Vascular Surgery
Friday 6/19/2020]11:00 to 12:00 noon  |6th Sem |Dr. Samadhan KshirsagdAIDS in Surgery
Tuesday | 6/23/2020(2:00 to 4:00 PM 6th Sem |Dr. Atul Gowardhan Plastic Surgery
Friday 6/26/2020(11:00 to 12:00 noon 6th Sem [Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagg Diabetic foot
Monday | 6/1/2020/11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Kalpesh Patil Oesophagealatresia and Intestinal atresia
Friday 6/5/20202:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Nikhil Phadke Acquired heart disease
Monday | 6/8/2020]/11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Kalpesh Patil Anorectalmalfonnations
Monday 6/9/2020]11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem [Dr. Vikaram Wagh cleft lip/palate
Friday 6/12/2020{11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Nandkishor Raut Urethra & Penis
Friday 6/12/2020{2:00 to 3:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Nikhil Phadke Surgery of ischaernic heart disease
Monday |6/15/2020[11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Kalpesh Patil Congenitaldiaphragmatic hernia
Friday 6/19/2020[11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Nikhil Phadke Diseases of pericardium
Monday | 6/22/2020/11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Kalpesh Patil Spinal diastrophism and Hydrocephalus
Friday 6/26/2020/11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem [Dr. Nandkishor Raut T'estes and scrotum
Extrophy, Epispadias complex and
Monday | 6/29/2020|11:00 to 12:30 PM 8th Sem |Dr. Kalpesh Patil h}-’pospadias




